Name of the corporate debtor: Sagar Automobiles Pvt Ltd.; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 28-07-2023 ; List of stakeholders as on 28-10-2023

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure 8

(Amount in )
S.No. |Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [ Amount of [ Amount of [Amount of claim Remarks, if any
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Whether lien/ |Amount covered| % share | contingent | any mutual claim under
Receipt claimed claim admitted claim covered by attachment by guarantee | in total claim dues, that rejected verification
lien or removed? amount may be set
attachment (Yes/No) of claims off
pending admitted
disposal
1 |Akzo Nobel India 14.10.2023|  50,70,877.00[  50,70,877.00 No 0f 0.54% 0 0 0|Updated Claim received during
Limited Liquidation.
2 [Turabh Paint House 31.08.2023 12,08,297.00 12,08,297.00 No 0 0.13% 0 0 0O[Claim received during Liquidation
Total 62,79,174.00 62,79,174.00 0.67% 0 0 =




